900454939 06/18/2018

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM478391

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW	NEW ASSIGNMENT					
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHA	CHANGE OF NAME					
SEQUENCE:			1					
CONVEYING PARTY D	ATA					(L	inited trabil	lity dom
Name	Name		Formerly		Execution Date Entity Type		tity Type	
Miles Media Group, LLC			06/23/2016			i:	DELAWARE	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	.TA					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Name:	Miles Part	nership,	LLC					
Street Address:	6751 Professional Parkway W.							
Internal Address:	Suite 200							
City:	Sarasota							
State/Country:	FLORIDA							
Postal Code:	34240 (Limited liability company:							
Entity Type:	FLORIDA							
							······································	
PROPERTY NUMBERS	Total: 3							
Property Type	Number		Word Mark .					
Registration Number:	4595600		MILES '					
Registration Number:	4595628		MILES					9
Registration Number:	4595599		MILES MARKETING DESTINATIONS					956
					- 44			OP \$90.00 4595600
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number:	ATA							90.
Correspondence will be	e sent to th	e e-mail	address	first: if i	that is unsucces	sful. it will be	sent	290
using a fax number, if p	provided; i	f that is t	unsucces					G
Phone:		1-329-66						
Email:			williamspa	rker.con	1			
Correspondent Name:		David Bu		(ODL) 5				
Address Line 1:			Drange Av LORIDA 3			4.		
Address Line 4:		rasula, F	LUNIUA 3)4230 	-			
AME OF SUBMITTER:			R. David Bustard					
SIGNATURE:			/R. David Bustard/					
DATE SIGNED:	06/18	06/18/2018						
otal Attachments: 2								

TRADEMARK REEL: 006362 FRAME: 0746

900454939

source=Miles Name Change#page1.tif

source=Miles Name Change#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006362 FRAME: 0747 L16-151328 M06-1132

Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "MILES MEDIA GROUP, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "MILES MEDIA GROUP, LLC" TO "MILES PARTNERSHIP, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2016, AT 4:29 O'CLOCK P.M.

4067665 8100 SR# 20164663373

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Dutlench, Securetary of State

Authentication: 202574409

Date: 06-28-16

TRADEMARK REEL: 006362 FRAME: 0748

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 04:29 PM 06/27/2016
FILED 04:29 PM 06/27/2016
SR 20164663373 - File Number 4067665

STATE OF DELAWARE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

1. Name of Limited Liability Company:

Miles Media Group, LLC

 The Certificate of Formation of the Limited Liability Company is hereby amended as follows:

First: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Miles Partnership, LLC

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment on the 230 day of June 2016.

By:

R. David Bustard

As its Authorized Person

3791239.vi

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006362 FRAME: 0749

RECORDED: 06/18/2018